
SPORT COACH EMAIL School # Cell #
Football Zach Rampy zachrampy@smsd.org 913-993-7007 913-522-2365
Volleyball Crystal Foss crystalfoss@smsd.org 913-993-6957 913-424-7467
Girls Tennis Jon Durham jondurham@smsd.org 913-993-7132 913-353-1975
Girls Golf Walter Mansfield waltermansfield@smsd.org 913-993-7067 913-244-3855
Cross Country Aaron Davidson aarondavidson@smsd.org 913-993-6953 913-237-9304
Boys Soccer Jaime Velez jaimevelezacosta@smsd.org 913-993-7145 913-620-7736
Gymnastics Amanda Vaupel amvaupel@mail.fhsu.edu 913-634-6269

GBB Martina Mihailovic martinamihailovic@smsd.org 913-993-
BBB Steve Stitzer stevenstitzer@smsd.org 913-993-7004 816-226-3444
Wrestling Tom Peterman petermant@turnerusd202.org 913-634-1123
Boys Swim Cody Fothergill codyfothergill@smsd.org 913-993-7102 913-638-1405
Bowling Deb Leonard debraleonard@smsd.org 913-993-7106 816-582-6671

Girls Swim Alex Morris AlexanderMorris@smsd.org 913-993-6964 913-636-3118
Boys Golf Walter Mansfield waltermansfield@smsd.org 913-993-7067 913-244-3855
Boys Tennis Jon Durham jondurham@smsd.org 913-993-7132 913-353-1975
Track Aaron Davidson aarondavidson@smsd.org 913-993-6953 913-237-9304
Baseball Shane McBride shanemcbride@smsd.org
Softball Julie True coachtrue22@gmail.com 816-226-3456
Girls Soccer Jaime Velez jaimevelezacosta@smsd.org 913-993-7145 913-620-7736

Cheerleading Elyse Espinosa elysemespinoza@smsd.org 913-993-0200
Drill Team Sarah Juenemann sarahjuenemann@smsd.org 913-993-7160
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